
365e Carrickfergus Town Service

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Carrickfergus, Joymount
Carrickfergus, Taylors Avenue Health Centre
Carrickfergus, Elizabeth Avenue
Carrickfergus, Victoria Road
Carrickfergus, Downshire Road
Carrickfergus, Dromore Road
Carrickfergus, Regent Park
Carrickfergus, Bluefield Road
Carrickfergus, Prince Andrew Way
Carrickfergus, Dunluskin
Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus Academy Senior Campus
Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus Train Station [bus stop]
Carrickfergus, Joymount

LF

0805
0806
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0813
0815
0817
0820
0822

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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