365e Carrickfergus Town Service

	Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type	LF
Carrickfergus, Joymount	0805
Carrickfergus, Taylors Avenue Health Centre	0806
Carrickfergus, Elizabeth Avenue	0808
Carrickfergus, Victoria Road	0809
Carrickfergus, Downshire Road	0810
Carrickfergus, Dromore Road	0811
Carrickfergus, Regent Park	0812
Carrickfergus, Bluefield Road	0813
Carrickfergus, Prince Andrew Way	0813
Carrickfergus, Dunluskin	0815
Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus Academy Senior Campus	0817
Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus Train Station [bus stop]	0820
Carrickfergus, Joymount	0822
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service
	Saturday 12 July 2025
	no service
	Monday 14 July 2025
	no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles